Arizona Corporation Commission

STATE OF ARIZONA
CORPORATION COMMISSION IIILIJ | IHI I | III

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT
& CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE

DUE ON OR BEFORE 04/26/2001 FY00-01 FILING FEE $10.00

The following information is required by A.R.S. §10-1622 & §10-11622 for all corporations organized pursuant to Arizona Revised
Statutes, Title 10. ~The Commission's authority _to prescribe this form is A R.S. §10-121.A. & §10-3121.A

t “MUST BE SUBMITTED ONY
for the report should reflect the current status of the corporatlon See instructions for proper format. HEFER TO THE
INSTRUCTIONS CN PAGE 4.

-0509747-3
4. SOUTHWEST WOODCARVERS ASSOCIATION, INC. ‘RECEIVED
P O BOX 13133 :
TUCSON, AZ 85732
‘ MAR 2 0 2001
COMMISSION
mézo%‘;gaETlgNs DIVISION
Business Phone:_ Busielsphone is optionaly 7_
State of Domicile: ARTZONA Type of Corporation: NON-PROFIT
2. Arizona Statutory Agent: CHRISTEL BUSBY

Street Address:; 351 W CALLE LECHO
(NOT P.O. BOX)

City, State, Zip: GREEN VALLEY AZ 85614-
ACC USE ONLY

Fee $_J_(j_ ;
Penalty $ . (individual) or We, (corporation or limited liability company) having been designaled the new
Rei : Statutory Agent, do hereby consent to this appointment until my removal or resignation :

einstate $ { pursuant to law. :
Expedits $_ ;
Resubmit $ —— Signature of new Statutory Agent

4. Check the one category below which best describes the CHARACTER OF BUSINESS of your corporation.

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS NON-PROFIT CORPORATIONS
__ 1. Accounting __20. Manufacturing 3. __ Charitable
__ 2. Advertising .21, Mining 2. __ Benevolent
— 3. Aerospace 22, News Madia 3. __ Educational
__ 4. Agriculture __23. Pharmaceutical 4. __ Civic
__ 5. Architecture 24, Publishing/Printing 5. __ Peolitical
__ 6. Banking/Finance __ 25, Ranching/Livestock 6. __ Religious
___ 7. Barbers/Cosmetology __ 2B6. Reai Estate 7. __ Social
__ B. Construction __ 27. Restaurant/Bar 8. __ Literary
___ 8. Contractor ___2B. Retait Sales 2. Culurat
__10. Credit/Collection __ 29. Science/Research 10. __ Athlstic
__ 11, Education __30. Sports/Sporting Events 11. __ Science/Research
__12. Engineering __31. Technology{Computers) 12. __ Hospital/Health Care
__ 13. Entertainment __ 32, Technology(General) 13. __ Agricultural
__ 14, General Congsulting _.. 3. Television/Radio 14, _ Animal Husbandry
__ 15.Health Care __ 34, Toursm/Convention Services 15. __ Homeowner's Association
__ 16. Hotei/Motel __.35. Transportation 16, __ Professional, commercial
__17. import/Export __36. Utilities industrial or trade association
__18. Insurance __37. Veterinary Medicire/Animal Care 17, 7 Cthe 'v“_%
__18. Legal Services __38. Other




5. CAPITALIZATION: ¢

Business trusts must indicate the number of transferable certificates held by trustees evidencing their beneflc:lal interest in

the trust estate. ‘ngoq 7((7 3

Number of Shares/Certificates Authorized

Class

Series Within Class (if any)

Number of Shares/Certificates Issued

-Class

Series Within Class (if any)

6. SHAREHOLDERS: (B

List sharehoiders holdmg more than 20% of any class of shares issued by the corporatlon or havmg more than a 20%

beneficial interest in the corporation.

Please Type or Print Clearly.

Name: Name:
NONE (J

Name: Name:
7. OFFICERS Please Type or Print C}early

Name: Bdnggg A x;g;gk:
Title:  _ teesiden U

Address: 1424~ N. MErcyitH RUD
TTueson, B R Ul

Date taking office: _Of - &~ 200/

Name:’_D? NS DQi MAERA

Title: Secretan v

Address: 9S00 F. m\orr‘. {1 L«jpegf
—_

fUCSon. . B4 T

Date taking office: _(o/~08 -0/

CUEDIRECTORS ~ Please Type or Print Clearly.

Name: " Sor~ &1 m rat
Address: (p O Ao v 2189
hoceilocea, Adr R0/

Date taking office: __ &/~ 06 -6 /

Name: :Tg IGQ?IEZC Ne s

Address: f)&/ 5. DLA_E_‘_D_D_DJAEL(;

ldcson, B 5706

l-Qé-~0/

Date taking office:

Name: _S>alelp D coF-

Tite:  _[/ice Presicle n T
Address: 3 72- N B daln oc.\ﬁ\lb R _
Trucson, By 474G

/- - OO/

Date taking office:
Loinda e imaocha
i
Title: e SurER
gx 00 &-Moeei (! (,Jnﬂrg[
_ﬁlrc,cm He RS2YF
Qf - =0/

Name:

Address:

Date taking office:

Name: _{,)aurf ?Ain(—f‘ )
Address: B Y1/ - JY, LA CAW&(‘{KZ

e
Jeqec on Hz gsro4
Date taking office: __ 2/ -0 ~© /

Name: %Ob lJlQ— [ 4‘5@%

Address; /- &= Crain ) l NE

Tcson. Pr RSO3 7

A =Ko =/

Date taking office:




Southwest Woodcarvers /
2000 Year End Financial Report 01/05/01
As stated in the attachment “Check Register for SWA, 12/31/1999- 12/31/2000”, the financial
records of the Southwest Woodcarvers Association are true to the best of my knowledge.

The above includes:

Checking account balance $3,892.65
Cash on hand (lunch and raffle ticket advance) $ 100.00
Petty cash (other club business)

Currency: § 4.00

Change: $11.71 $ 1571
Total $4,008.36

Treasurer

Audit Committee:
t 1[&"" Johr\ p’e'\neg 6004/@[ Member
(mcu-'\ob SL_O“H" \V (e Pﬁ”‘ oSt &Qv&{—

0%/&&7 W—- /Rcdﬂ?_j HCL\,LQK pﬁ?sléent




Linda Primavera

1/5/2001 Check Register for SWA 0668-63030
T:4pn 12/% ?1999 - 12{31/2000 ~0S04 4 - Page 1
b Date Dayee { In Out Balance
Drect 1263161999 Beginning Balance v $5,019.71 ES 079,77
596 1/872000  John Guetin ‘s §100.95 1,978.82
§100.95 Gift Certyflcates Expense
Cash 1/10/2000 Deposit- cash 369.00 §5,347.82
$29.50 50/50 Raffle Income
3100 00 Cash drawer Income
303.00 Dues Income
i44 .00 Hew Members Income
§100.00 Cash drawer Expense
7.50 Petty Cas? Expense
{heck 1/10/2000 Deposit - ¢hec $189.00 $5,736.82
5§297.00 Dues I[ncome
$92.00 New Hemhe&s Income
Cash 1/29/2000 Deposit- cagh 0 $5,776.82
§47.00 Raffle Income
5.50 Lunch winper Expense
1.50 Petty Cas? Expense
Check 1/29/2000 Dep051t - theck 12.60 §5,888.82
2.00 Dues Income
§ 00 00 Raffle Income
597 1/29/2000 George Shogg §5,840.82
Dues nvergayment Expense '
598 2/5/2000 Darla Scott $17.33 §5,623.49
17.33 Name Badg?s Expensg
599 2/5/2000 John Dittmar y $20.00 55,803.49
20,00 Beer Permit Expense
600 2/5/2000  John Guerin , $55.00 $5,748.49
55.00 Gift Cert?flcates Expense
Check 2/9/2000 Deposit - check §274.00 $6,022.49
$156.00 Dues Income
§44 .00 Hew Members Income
14.00 Raffle Income
Cash 2é9/2000 Deposit- cash { 32,00 56,454.49
6.25 donation
526.00 50/50 Raffle Incone
80.25 Badge Fing Income
31 0.00 Cash drawer Income
192.00 Dues Income
$44.00 New Members Income
gz.uu Patch Income
§185.50 Raffle Income
85.25 Orallocated Income  Income
$100.00 Cash drawer Expense
5,50 Lunch winper Expense
9,25 Petty Cash Expense
9,25 GSWA petty cash
601 2/13/2000 Demnis Primavera { §127.42  $6,320.07
127.42 Kevslette& Expense
602 3/2/2000 Dave Rughlo 58.00 §6,319.07
8.00 Dueg overgaynent Expense
603 3/2/2000 Charles/Jean Drmek §6.00 §6,313.07
6.00 Dues overpayment Bxpenge
§04 3/2/2000 American States Imsura §424.00 $5,889.07
424,00 Insurance:Liability GExpense
§05 3/4/2000  John Guerin { $55.00  §5,834.07
55 00 Gift Certbf1cates Expense
606 3/4/2000 Darla §21.67 §5,812.40
(521 67) Name Badgs Income
§07 3/4/2000 Grand Canyon Woodcarve $40.00 §5,772.40
540700 Show Fees Bxpenae
Cagh 3/6/2000 Deposit- cash {  $207.00 $5,979.40
$26.50 50/50 Raffle Income
§100.00 Cash drawer income
iBB.OG Dueg Income
g 35.50 Raffle Income
100.90 Cash drawer Rxpense
35.50 Lunch winner Expense
50,25 Petty Cas? Bxpense
Check 3/6/2000 Deposit - check $246.00 $6,225.40
5211.00 Dues Tncote
§22.00 Wew Members Income




Linda Primavera

1/5/2001 Check Register for SWA 0669-63030
7/1ipm 35171999 12731?2000 =050 -3 Page 2
{ Date Payee { In Out Balance
§13.00 Raffle Incore
Drect 3&0/@90 ¥ells Pargo { $19.75  §6,205.65
ecks
$19,75 Bank Servbce Charges Expenge
1101 3/12/2000 Demnis Primavera §137.76 $6,067.89
$137.76 Neuslette& Expense
1102 3/13/2000 ACC o $10.00 $6,057.89
$10.00 AL Corp C?mm1331on Bxpen
1103 4/1/2000 Dennig Primavera El 18.51 $5,939.38
g 118,51 Newslette Expense
1104 4/8/2000 John §55.00 $5,884.18
$55 00 Gift Certbflcates Bxpense :
Check 4/9/2000  Deposit - check §156.00 $6,040.38
296.30 Dues Tacome
$60.00 Expense R&lmbursal Income
Cash 4/9/2000 Deposit- cash 88.00 §6,228.38
327.00 50/50 Raffle Income
$100.00 Cash drawer Income
24.00 Income
22.00 Hew Hembers Income
3 37.85 DRaffle Income
100.00 Cash drawer fxpense
§5 .50 Lunch winner Rxpense
i 7.5 Petty Cas? Bxpense
1105 5/13/2000 Jerxy nebel y $21.48 $6,206.50
21,89 Raifle re#mbursement Expenee
1106 5/13/2000 Darla bgott §7.24 §6,159.26
(§7,24) Name Badgﬁ Income
1107 5/13/2000 John Guerin { . $55.00 §6,144.26
55 00 Gift Cert#flcates Rxpense
1108 5/13/2000 John Dittm . §9.12 §6,135.14
$9 12 Pima Counay Fair Sxpense
1109 5/13/2000 Nick Accordino §25.00 §6,110.14
§25.00 Judge Sho?s Expense
Check 5/16/2000 Deposit - check $30.00 46,140.14
17.00 Dues Income
513,00 Raffle Income
Cash 5/16/2000 Deposit- cash { $131.00 $6,271.14
§12 .50 50/50 Raffle Income
£100.00 Cash drawer Income
12.00 Due [ncone
18.00 Hew Hembers Income
80.00 DRaffle Income
$100.00 Cash drawer Bxpense
35 .50 Lunch winger Bxpense
1110 5£30/2000 Dennis Primavera §297.59 §5,979.55
pril/May newsletter
297.59 Neuslette5 Bxpense
1111 6/3f2000 Jim T lgs §12.58 $5,966.97
% 58 Cards pes&age Bxpense
1112 6/3/2000 Darla §8.67 $5,958.30
. i 61 Kame Badgis Bxpense
1113 §/3/2000 Foothills Hall §350.00 §5,608.30
350, 00 Show Fees Hxpense
1114 6/3/2000 John Guerl , §25.00 §5,583.30
. §25. 00 Gift Cert#tlcates Expense
Check 6/6/2000 Depos1§ - check $5,603.80
520.50 Raffle Income
Cash 6/6/2000 Deposit- cash { §113.00 §5,716.80
16.50 50/50 Raffle Income
§100.00 Cash drawer Income
24.00 Dues Income
22,00 New Members Incone
56.50 Raffle Income
§100.00 Cash drawer Bipenge
gs .50 Lunch winper Bxpense
0.50 DPetty Cas& Bxpense
1115 6/17/2000 Postmagter §32.00 §5,684.80
§32.00 PO box re?tal Bxpense
Cash 7/29/2000 Deposit- cash $94.00 45,778,480




Linda Primavera

1/5/2001 Check Register for SHA 0668-63030
7{16pm 12?3151999 - 12/31/2000 O 0 IY - 3 Page 3
}  Date Payee { In Out Balance
§21.ou 50/50 Raffle Income
§100.00 Cash draver [neome
16.00 New Members Income
72.50 ZRaffle Income
$100.00 Cash drawer Expense
§5.50 iunch winner Expense
$10.00 DPicaic Expesse Bxpense
Check 7/29/2000 Deposit - check §97.50 $5,876.30
374.00 es Incone
16.00 New Members Incone
§7.50 Raffle Income
1116 7/30/2000 John Guerin | { . $25.00 §5,851.30
$25,00 Gift Certbflcates Bxpense
1117 7/30/2000 Dennis Primavera §92.61 §5,758.69
§92.61 Newslette& Expense
1118 7/30/2000 Harold Elleg §5.00 $5,753.68
) gS,ﬂ Dues overgayment Rxpense
1119 7/30/2000 Dennis Primavera §92.05 55,661.64
§92.05 Newslette& Expense
Check aés{zoou_ De€031t - gheck §83.50 $5,745.14
eimbursement: Fogthills Mall Show
50.00 Exgense Reimbursal  Income
§33,50 Ratfle Income
cash 8/5/2000 Deposif- cash {  $180.00 $5,925.14
17,50 50/50 Raffle Income
4$100.00 Cash draver Income
90.00 Bxpense Reimbursal  Income
32.00 New Members Income
46,00 Raffle Income
$100.00 Cash drawer Bxpense
$5.50 Luach wln?er Bxpense
1120 §/5/2000 Darla §cott §47.97 55,871.11
$34.30 Books Expense
$8.67 Name Badg&s Expense
1121 8/5/2000 Joha Gyerin ' §25.00 §5,852.17
25.00 Gift Certificates Bxpenge
1122 8/5/2000  Blks Club $127.08 $5,728.17
§127.90 Roomilabo&/cuffea Expenge
1123 9‘3/2000 Dennis Primavera §117.22 $5,607.95
uqust newsletter and supplies
§117.22 ewslette& Expense
1124 9/23/2000 YOID 30.00 §5,507.95
1125 9/23/2000 Darla Sgott { 4066 §5,583.29
§.67 Name Badges Expense
$15.99 Office Su9p11es Rxpense
1126 9/23/2000 Joha Guerin V. §30.00  §5,553.29
i30.00 Gift Cert#fxcates Bxpenge
1127 9/23/2000 Elks Club $115.00 $5,438.29
§115.00 Room[laheﬁfcoftee Bxpense
Check 9‘29/2000 Deposit - check $35.50 §5,473.78
eimbursement: Foothills Mall Show
10.00 Bxpense Reimbursal  Income
16.00 New Members Income
$9.50 Raffle Income
Cash 9/29/2000 Deposit- cash {0 $111.00 $5,584,79
. §17.50 50/50 Rafile Income
$100.00 Cagh draver Income
19.16 Coffee | Iacone
20.00 Rxpense Reimbursal  Income
16.00 New Meabers Incone
48.50 Raffle incone
$100.00 Cash drawer Ripense
§5.50 Lunch winner Rxpense
4,66 Petty Cas? Bxpense
1128 10/11/2000 Blks Club . _ $250.00 $5,334.79
250,00 ChrlstmasJﬂlnner Bxpense
1129 10/24/2000 Darla §cott ) , §58.67 §5,216.12
$50.00 Christmas Dinnmer Bxpense
.67 Name Badgﬁs Expens
1130 11/4/2000 Postmaster 532.06 §5,244.12




Linda Primavera

1/5/2001 Check Register for SWA 0669-63030
':lzwpm 1213111999 - 12/31/2000 0SS0 -3
§ Date Payee { In Out Balance
532.00 PO box reptal Bxpensge
1131 11/4/2000 Blks Club §110.00 $5,134.12
§110.00 Rnom/labo&jcoffee Bxpense
1132 11/4/2000 Darla Scott y §32.24 §5,101.88
$32,24 Raffle reimbursement Expensg
1133 11/4/2000 John Gyerin | . $55.00 $5,046.88
. 555,00 Gift Cert?f1cates Rxpens
1134 11/11/2000 Denpis Primavera 88.09 54,958.79
Sept/Oct newsletter
588,08 Newslette& Bxpenge
Cagh 11/14/2000 Deposit- cash $230.0¢ §5,188.79
il?.oo 50/50 Raffle [ncome
4$100.00 Cash drawer Incone
35.34 Coffee Income
0.00 Dues , Incone
4120.00 Bxpense Reimbursal  Income
§72.50 Raffle Income
§100.00 Cash drawer Rxpense
$55.00 Door prizes Rxpense
5,50 Lunch winper Expense
. 34.34 DPetty Cas? Expense
Check 11;14ézunu Deposit - check | $289.00 §5,471.79
Reimburgemest: Christmas dinper
12.00 Dues ] Income
$364.00 Expense Reimbursal  [ncome
$13.00 New Henhe&s Income
1135 11/15/2000 Erelman Comﬁan¥ §238.00  $5,239.79
§218.00 Patches Expense
1136 11/15/2000 Paperyork Analysis { §827.11  $4,412.68
827.11 Pims Expense
Check 11/18/2000 Deposit { $190.00 $4,602.68
5190.00 Raffle Income
1137 11/24/2000 Dennis Primavera §116.61 $4,486.07
Nov newsletter
$116.61 Hewsletter Bxpense
Check 12/9/2000 Deposit - check §330.00 $4,816.07
Reimbursement: Chrigimag dinner
330,00 Bxpense Reimbursal  Income
1138 12/16/2000 Catalipa Carolers $150.00 §4,666.07
$150.00 Entertainment Bypens
1139 12£1§/2000 ¥ax Kuehnlenz 22.00 $4,644.07
Christaas dinner refund , -
$22.00 Rxpense Reimburse Expense
1140 12/18/2000 Ward Herrmann $8.00 $4,616.07
§.00 Dues overpayment Expenge
1141 12/20/2000 BROE Elks §385 ) §543.42 §4,092.65
543.42 Christmas Dimmer Expenge
1142 12/20/2000 BPOB Blks 4385 $200.00 $3,892.65
$200.00 Charity Bxpense




SHA Linda Primavera -
1[542001 Allocations b{ nge and Cate ory - Detail 0Soa41-3
:22pm 12/31/1939 to 12/3172000 Page 1
Cateﬂury Type _
ateEory :
Date Dayee/Payor Check §  Allocation §
Income
50/50 Raffle ,
1;105200& Deposit- cash $29.50
2/3/2000 Deposit- cash 6.0
1/6/2000 Deposit- cash 26.50
4/9/2000 Deposit- cash 27.00
5/16/2000 Deposit- cash 12,50
§/6/2000 Deposit- cash 16.50
7/29/2000 Deposit- cash 21.00
8/54 000 Deposit- cash 17.50
9/29/2000 Deposit- cash 17.50
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 17.00
Total for 50/50 Raffle $211.00
Badge Fine )
2!9}2000 Deposit- cash $0.25
Cash drawer
11 42000 Deposit- cash §100.00
2/9/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
1/6/2000 Deposit- cash 100,00
4/9/2000  Deposit- cash 100.00
5/16/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
6/6/2000 Deposit- cash 100.40
12 42000 Deposit- cash 100.9¢
B!Sé 000 Deposit- cash 100.00
9/? {2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
Total for Cash drawer §1,000.00
Coffe7 .
9/29/2000 Deposit- cash §19.16
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 25.34
Total for Coffee §44.50
Dues
1/10/2000 Deposit - check §297.00
1/10/2000 Deposit- cash 303.00
1/2942000 Deposit - check 12.00
2/9/2000 Deposit - check 156.00
21972000  Deposit- cash 192.09
1/6/2000 Deposit - check YY1
3/6/2000 Deposit- cash 60.00
4/9/2000 Deposit - check 96.00
4/9/?000 Deposit- cash 24,00
5/16/2000 Deposit - check 17.00
51 42000 Deposit- cash 12.00
6/6/2000 Deposit- cash 24.00
. 7[} {2000 Deposit - check 174.00
11/14/200¢ Deposit - check 12.00
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 60.00
Total for Dues §1,550.00
Expenge Reimbursal
479!2000 Deposit - check 560.00
8/5/2000 Deposit - check 50.00
8/54 000 Deposit- cash 90.00
§/29/2000 Deposit - check 10.04
9!}9/ 000 Deposit- cagh 20.00
11/14/2000 Deposit - check 264.00
11[1}42000 Deposit- cagh 120.00
12/9/2000 Deposit - check 330.00
Total for Expense Reimbursal §944.00

Name Badge




SHA Linda Primavera
1/5

2001 Allocations by Type and Category - Detail -
7:24pm o8 50/188 £6 1373172000 -0S09HY~5 Page 2
Category Type
ategory .
Date Payee/Payor Check §  Allocation $
3/44?000 Darla Scott 806 {§21.67
5/13/2000 Darla Scott 1106 (7.24
Total for Name Badge {$28.81)
Hew ¥ mb?rs
1710 2000 Deposit - check $92.00
1/1052000 Deposit- cagh 44,00
2/9/2000 Deposit - check 44,00
2/9/2000 Deposit- cash 44.00
3/6/2000 Deposit - check 22.00
§{9/2000  Deposit- cash 22.00
5/16/2000 Deposit- cash 38.00
§/6/2000 Deposit- cagh 22.00
7/29/2000 Deposit - check 16.00
1X29£2000 Deposit- cash 16.00
B/Sé 000 Deposit- cash 32.00
9/29/2000 Deposit - check 16.00
9/}9/2000 Deposit- cash 16.00
11/14/2000 Deposit - check 13.00
Total for New Members §437.00
Patch ,
2/9/2000 Deposit- cash §2.00
Raffle
1/29/2000 Deposit - check $100.00
1!2942000 Deposit- cash 47.00
2/9/2000 Deposit - check 74.00
2/9/2000 Deposit- cagh 185.50
3/6/2000 Deposit - check 13,4
3/6/2000 Deposit- cash 135.50
4/9/%000 Deposit- cagh 137.85
5/16/2000 Deposit - check 13.00
5[1642000 Deposit- cash 80,90
5/6/2000 Deposit - check 20.50
6/642000 Deposit- cash 56.50
7/29/2000 Deposit - check 7.50
7[29420ﬂ0 Deposit- cash 12.50
§/5/2000 Deposit - check 311,50
8/562000 Deposit- cash 46.00
9/29/2000 Deposit - check 9.50
9/29/2000 Deposit- cash 48.50
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 72,50
11/18/2000 Deposit 19000
Total for faffle $1,342.85
Unallocated Income |
2?9/2000 Deposit- cash §6.25
“Total for Income $5,508.94
Bxpense
Az Corg Commissi0n
3f13/2000 ACC 1102 {$10.00)
Bank Service Charges
3/10/2000 %ells Pargo {$19.75)
Beer Permit .
2/5/2000 John Dittmar 599 (420.00}
Books
8/5/2000 Darla Scott 1120 {§39.30}
Cards/postage
6!8?2003 Jim Thompson 1111 {§12.58]




Linda Primavera

11542001 Allocations b{ﬁgge and C7te?orgu- Detail - 6S0AMI-3

22pm 12/31/1999 to 12/31720 Page 3
Category Type
ategory > \

1/1052000 Deposit- cash {5100.00
2/3/2000 Deposit- cash 1100.00
3/6/2000- Deposit- cash 100.00
4/9‘ 000 Deposit- cash 100.00
5/16/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
Glsé 000  Deposit- cash 100.00
7/29/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
8/54 000 Deposit- cash 100.90
812 3%&0 Deposit- cash 180,090
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 100.00
Total for Cash drawer ($1,000.00)
Charit
12¥2GIZDDD BPOB Elks #385 1142 {$200.00)
Chrigtmas Dinner
10/11/2000 Elks Cluh 1128 ($250.040
10/24/2000 Darla Scot 1129 {50.00
12/20/2000 BEOE Biks #385 1141 {543.42
Total for Christmas Dinner (5943 .42)
Door Er .
11/14 7 000 Deposit- cash {$55.00}
Dues qve ga
1}292 000 Geor hnpp 597 ($48.00
1212000 Char es Jean Draek 603 6.00
3/2/2000 Dave Rushlo 502 8.00
747062000 Harold Riley 1118 5.00
12/18/2000 Ward Herrmann 1140 8.00
Total for Dues overpayment {$75.00}
Entertainment
12/16/2000 Catalina Carolers 1138 (4150.00)
Bxpense Reimburge
12?1852900 Max Kuehnlenz 119 {§22.00}
6ift ?ert ificates
1/8/2000  John Guerin 596 {$100.95
/52000 John Guerin 600 B5.00
3/4/2000  John Guerin 405 55,00
4/85 000  John Guerin 1104 55.00
5/13/2000 John Guerin 1107 55,00
§/3/2000  John Guerin 1114 25,00
7/30/2000 John Guerin 1116 25.00
8/5/2000 John Guerin 1121 25.00
9/23/2000 John Guerin 1126 0. 00!
11/4/2000 John Guerin 1133 55,00
Total for Gift Certificates {5480.95)
Iasurance .
12 72000 imerican States Ingurance 604 (5424.00)
Judge-Shows . ,
§/13/2000 Fick Accordine 1108 ($25.00)
Lunch vinner )
1!2942000 Deposit- cash {85.50
2/9/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50
31/6/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50
4/9/2000  Deposit- cash 5.5
5/16/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50
6/6/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50
7/29/2000 Deposit- Cash 5.50
8/5/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50




%}% 2001 Allocat bLlnda Pr1gage§a - Detail
ocations e and Categor etai
7:2£pn o SIS B0 wahsirante —OSOATIMI -3 pyge s
Category Type
ateﬂgig ,
Payee/Payor Check §  Allocation §
} {29/2000 Deposit- cash 5.50
14/200 DepOS1t cash 5 50
Total for Lunch winzer ($55 0)
Name Badges
2/5/2000 Darla Scott 598 (§17.33
§/3/2000 Darla Scott 1112 §.47
Bls§2000 Darla Scott 1120 8.67
962 {2000 Darla Scott 1125 8.67
10/24/2000 Darla Scott 112% 8.7
Total for Name Badges ($52.01)
Newsletter
2/13?2000 Dennis Primavera 601 (5§127.42
i1 42000 Dennis Primavera 1101 137.76
4/1‘ 000 Dennis Primavera 1103 118.51
5/30/2000 Dennis Primavera 1110 297.59
7/30/2000 Demnis Primavera 1117 192.61
7/3942000 Dennis Primavera 1119 92.05
813 ?00 Denpis Primavera 1123 (117.22
11/11/2000 Dennis Primavera 1134 {BB.09
11/24/2000 Dennis Primavera 1137 {116.61
Total for Newsletter ($1,187.86)
Not Allocated

/23?2000 YOID 1124 §0.00

0ffic ugglles

? 23/2000 Darla Scott 1125 §$15.99}

atches
11/15/2000 Krelman Company 1135 ($238.00)
Pett¥ Cash \

{10/2000 Deposit- cash 157.50
1/2952000 Deposit- cash 1,50
2/9/2000 Deposjt- cash 9,25
1/6/2000 Deposit- cash 0.25
4/9/2000  Deposit- cash {17.35
6/662000 Deposic- cash 0.50
9[} /2000 Deposit- cash 4,66
11/14/2000 Deposit- cash 4,34

Total for Petty Cash {§45.35)
Plcnly gense

1912000 Dep031t cash ($10.00)
Pima 7ount

13/2000 John Dittmar 1108 (89.12)

ing
11/15/2000 Papervork Rnalysis 1136 {$827.11}

PO box rental

5!1??200& Postmaster 1115 {?32.00]
11/4/1000 Postmaster 1130 32.00

Tetal for PO box remtal (464.00)
Raffle reimbursesent

5713!2000 Jerry Knebel 1105 {i21.88;

11/4/2000 Darla Scott 1112 312.24
Total for Raffle reimbursement {554.12]
Room/lahorécoffee

8/5/2000 Elks Club 1122 ($127.00)




Llnda Prlmavera

1/5/2001 Allocationg e and Category - Detail - -
/ gpm /3¥/1¥89 to 12!31?20% 0S 0T > Page 5
Cateqory Type
ateﬂgig ,
Payee/Payor Check ¥  Allocation §
9{23/ 60 Blks Club 1127 115.00
11/4/2000 Elks Club 1131 110.00
Total for Room/labor/coffee ($352.00)
Show
3/472000 grand Canyon Woodcarvers #07 [iéﬂ.ﬂﬂl
6/3/2000 FPoothills Mall 111} 50.60

e ti——

($390.00)
{$6,677.56)

Total for Show Fees

Total for Bxpense

_.__-____——.-._-—-—l»——'_‘__"-—'_-‘__ e e
GRAND TOTAL ($1,168.62)
. _____—,_______u_—————-—-——_________——————-——“———"—_“‘_'——__

e et e ——
e ———




Linda Primavera

1/542&01 Check R gister for SHA ettg cash
7:29pn 11? 1/19%% - 12!31?200 _DSDO\'\L{‘I -3 Page 1
§ Date Payee { In out Balance
Cash 11/21/1999 Petty Cash §10.50 13,01
Cash 1/3/2000 DPetty cash §7.50 0.1
101 1/8/2000 Jerry Enebel 49,50 11.21
§9.50 Photography Expense
Cash 1/2952000 Petty Cash $1.5 $12.11
Cash 2/5/2000 Darla Scott , §5.00 §7.1
$5,00 Raffle reimbursement Expense
102 2/5/2000 Jerry Rnebel §6.15 $1.56
_ $6.15 Photography Bxpense
Cash 2/9/2000 Deposit- cash 49,25 $10.81
Cash 3/4/2000 Miscellaneous 1.25 9.56
Cash 4/8/2000 Darla Scott 4.35 5.21
§4.35) Name Badge Income

Cash 4/8/2000 Petty éash §10.00 §$15.21



Linda Primavera

1/5/2001 Check Register for SWA petty cash
?{44pn 11?31!1999 12 31?2005 - 0S¥ T -3 Page 1
i Date Payee { In Out Balasce
cash 11/21&1999 Petty Cash §10.50 13.2
Cash 1/8/2000 Petty cash §7.50 20.71
102 1/8/2000 Jerry Knebel §9.50 11.21
59.50 Photography Bxpense
Cash 1}2942000 Petty Cash §1.50 $12.71
fash 2/5/2000 Darla Scott i $5.00 §7.71
85,00 Raffle reimbursement Expense
102 2/5/2000  Jerry Enebel §.15 §1.56
_§6.15 Photography Bxpense
Cash 2/9/2000 Deposit- cash $9.25 §10.81
Cash 3/4/2000 Miscellaneous 1.25 9.56
Cash 4/8/2000 Darla Scott 4.35 5,21
(§4.35) Name Badge Income
Cash 4/8/2000 DPetty Cash §10.00 15,21
Cash 6/3/2000 Petty Cash §0.50 15.71
§0.50 50/50 Raffle Income
Cash 9/23/2000 Petty cash §4.66 §20.37
$4.66 Coffee Income
Cash 11/4/2000 Jerry Tnebel $9.00 $11.37
Picacho Peak .
0 Bxpense Reimburse Expense
Cagh 11/4/2000 Petty Cash §4.34 §15.71
$4.34 Coffee Income
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- 9. FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE (A.R.S. §§10-1622.B & 10-11622.A.9) C( f)z,( q‘;%
Nonprofit corporations must attach a financial statement (balance sheet including assets, liabilities and equity).  All other forms of
corporations are exempt from filing a financial disclosure.

9A. MEMBERS (A.R.S. § 10-11622.A.6) Noripfotil Chmorations Oy,
This corporation O@S ﬂ does Not 3 nave members.

10. CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE (A.R.S. §§10-1622.A.8 & 10-11622.A.7)
Has ANY person serving sither by efection or appointment as an officer, director, trustee, incorporator and person controlling or holding morathan

10% of the issued and outstanding commeon shares or 10% of any other proprietary, beneficial or membership interest inthe corporation been;

[Underlined portion pertains to profit corporations only]

1. Convicted of afelony involving a transaction in securities, consumer fraud or antitrust in any state or federal jurisdiction within the seven year
period immediately preceding the execution of this certificate?

2. Convicted of afelony, the essential elements of which consisted of fraud, misrepresentation, theft by false pretenses or restraint of trade or
monopoly in any state or federal jurisdiction within the seven year period immediately preceding execution of this certificate?

3. Orare subject to an injunction, judgment, decree or permanent order of any state or federal court entered within the seven year period
immediately preceding execution of this certificate where such injunction, judgment, decree or permanent order involved the violation of:

{a) fraud or registration provisions of the securities laws of that jurisdiction, ar
{b) the consumer fraud laws of that jurisdiction, or
() the antitrust or restraint of trade laws of thai jurisdiction?

YES O NOX

[#*YES", the folfowing information must be submitted as an attachment to this report for each person subject to cneor more of the actions stated
in Items 1. through 3. above. :

1. Full name and prior names used. 5. Date and location of birth,

2. Full birth name. 6. Social Security Number

3. Present home address. 7. Thenature and description of each conviction or judicial action: the

4, Prior addresses (for immediate date and location; the court and publicagency involved, and thefile
preceding 7 year period). or cause number of the case.

11. STATEMENT OF BANKRUPTCY (A.R.S. §§10-202.D.2 & 10-3202.02)

Has ANY person serving either by election or appointment as an officer, director, trustee, incorporator and person conirolling or holding
more than 20% of the issued and outstanding common shares or 20% of any other proprietary, beneficial or membership interest in the
corporation served in such capacity or held a 20% interest in any other corporation during the bankruptcy, receivership, or charter
revocation of the other corporation? [Underlined portion pertains to profit corporations oniy]

YES O NO X

Chapter Date Filedd ______ Case Number

12. SIGNATURES

| DECLARE, UNDER PENALTY OF LAW, THAT ALL CORPORATE INCOME TAX RETURNS REQUIRED BY TITLE 43 OF THE
ARIZONA REVISED STATUTES HAVE BEEN FILED WITH THE ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE. '

I further declare under penalty of law that | (we) have examined this report and the certificate, including any attachments, and
to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief they are true, correct and complete.

NanR odne :._4\ W\{x uck Date?\‘Cﬂ\G ( Name_\Megrbp %c ot Date_ 3/©3 /d/

Signature v Neetl Signatufe—5 Seu o ae vy SN,
Tiﬂe/pre‘; \ &av‘\‘% Title_ '\ ur_&m m

(Signator(s) must be duly authorized corporate officer(s) listed in section 7 of this report.)




